
Friday 2nd June Devolution Leaders Meeting Cullompton

Wednesday 7th June CBI Construction Council London

Friday 9th June CESW SW Construction Summit Bristol

Monday 19th June Lieutenancy Luncheon Cullompton

Tuesday 20th June Great South West Leaders Forum Exeter

Friday 23rd June Michelmores Business Breakfast Exeter

Saturday 1st July Exeter University Annual Garden Party Exeter

Wednesday 5th July Living Systems Institute, UoE Exeter

Monday 10th July Business of the Year - Judges Meeting Bristol

Friday 14th July Devolution Leaders Meeting Cullompton

Wednesday 19th July LEP Network Board Meeting London

Wednesday 19th July Anne Marie Morris MP London

Friday 21st July Falmouth University Falmouth

Tuesday 25th July Constructing Excellence South West Bristol

Wednesday 26th July Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Wednesday 26th July Childrens Hospice South West Wraxhall

Monday 4th September Commanding Officer of HMS Defender Exeter

Wednesday 6th September Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Wednesday 6th September Business of the Year - Awards Evening Bristol

Thursday 7th September CBI SW Council Pre-meeting Dinner Exeter

Friday 8th September CBI SW Council Meeting Exeter

Friday 8th September Exeter City Futures Exeter

Tuesday 12th September Cllr David Fothergill Taunton

Wednesday 13th September LEP Network Management Board Meeting Manchester

Thursday 14th September CBI SW Finance Network Exeter

Monday 18th September Queens Award for Enterprise Presentation Supacat

Steve Hindley CBE DL - Chairman of HotSW LEP Activity Schedule 

2017



Tuesday 19th September LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 20th September Rob Warner, Marjon University Plymouth

Wednesday 20th September Cllr Mike Davies Exeter

Friday 22nd September HotSW Devolution Leaders Meeting Cullompton

Wednesday 27th September CBI Construction Council Meeting London

Wednesday 27th September Bishop of Exeter Exeter


